SD4851
PRIMARY SIDE POWER CONTROLLER WITH BUILT-IN HIGH VOLTAGE
MOSFET
DIP-8A-300-2.54
DESCRIPTION
SD4851 is primary side power controller with built-in high voltage
MOSFET. It senses the output voltage indirectly by using the
auxiliary wind of the power transformer. It adopts Pulse Frequency

Http: //www.silan.com.cn                                                                                                                     Page 1 of 11
SD4851
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking  Output power Material
SD4851DD3 DIP-8A-300-2.54 SD4851DD3 3W Pb free
SD4851DD3G DIP-8A-300-2.54 SD4851DD3G 3W Halogen free
SD4851DD35 DIP-8A-300-2.54 SD4851DD35 3.5W Pb free
SD4851DD35G DIP-8A-300-2.54 SD4851DD35G 3.5W Halogen free
SD4851DD4 DIP-8A-300-2.54 SD4851DD4 4W Pb free
SD4851DD4G DIP-8A-300-2.54 SD4851DD4G 4W Halogen free
BLOCK DIAGRAM
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                                       REV:1.0      2009.04.27
Http: //www.silan.com.cn                                                                                                                     Page 2 of 11
SD4851